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Investment Cast Cup Data Sheet
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Part #

IC-42

IC-125

IC-240

IC-337

IC-400
*IC-400F

IC-443

IC-633
IC-637
A103F

FM-2
SMP-132

IC-AM 3.38 4.882.00 2.56 2.6385.9 124.050.8 65.0 66.8

IC-TV 4.75 5.382.13 2.75 4.75120.7 136.754.1 69.9 120.7

IC-244

IC-300

IC-350

5.63 143 6.02 1532.40 61

5.12 7.383.00 3.75 3.00

6.50 7.133.50 4.25 7.25

130 187.576.2 95.3 76.2

165.1 181.188.9 108 184.2

IC-MV 4.75 5.382.50 3.13 4.13120.7 136.763.5 79.5 105

IC-352 5.13 5.753.50 4.25 4.00 101.6130.3 146.188.9 108

IC-280

IC-355 5.50 6.003.00 3.50 3.00139.7 152.476.2 88.9 76.2

IC-465

IC-430

*675-F 6.75 7.623.30 4.17 5.12171.5 193.583.8 105.9 130

IC-230 4.50 5.172.30 2.97 3.50114.3 131.358.4 75.4 88.9

IC-52

IC-206

IC-CU

*KTR-70

1.88
2.00

47.8
50.8

Inch mm

1.31

2.06

33.3

52.3

2.50

2.00 50.8

63.5

3.38 85.8

2.00
2.00

2.52

50.8
50.8

64
3.25
2.50

3.25

82.6
63.5

82.6
3.38
3.16

85.9
85.9

2.41
2.38

61.2
60.5

2.25 57.2

2.81 71.4

Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm

4.38
5.00
3.56

4.63 117.6

90.4
127.0
111.3

6.28

8.00

159.5

203.2

7.88 200.1

4.00
4.00

4.65

101.6
101.6

118.1
6.38
4.65

6.75

162.1
118.1

171.5
6.19
4.88

157.2
124

6.00
5.00

5.06 128.5

127
152.4

6.38 162.1

5.00
5.75
4.25

5.38

127.0
146.0
108.0

136.7

6.62

8.75

168.1

222.3

8.50 216

4.63
4.63

5.32
7.13
5.32

7.59
6.94
5.63

117.6
117.6

135.1
181.1
135.1

192.8
176.2
143

6.38 162.1

7.38 187.5

6.88
5.75

174.8
146.1

2.50
2.63
1.88

2.81

63.5
66.8
47.8

71.4

3.88

3.25
2.91

3.12 79.2

74
82.6

98.5

2.63
2.63

3.16
4.25
3.16

4.00
3.88
4.00

66.8
66.8

80.3
108
80.3

101.6
98.6

101.6

3.00
2.88

2.81

4.18 106.2

71.4

73.2
76.2

3.00
3.31
3.88

4.25

76.2
84.1
98.6

108

3.00

4.13
8.00

4.00 101.6

203.2
105

76.2

2.75
2.75

2.75
4.31
3.06

5.50
3.75
3.00 76.2

95.3
139.7

77.7
109.5
69.9

69.9
69.9

3.75

5.31

95.3

134.9

5.00
4.25

127
108

* Denotes cup with a recess
   to accommodate  a filter.


